
RESULTADOS OFICIALES DAMAS

100 METROS PLANOS 
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Paulina Contreras cazenave M. Las Condes 12,71 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Francisca Subiabre von Johnn-Marteville U. Católica 13,1 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 María Alejandra Figueroa Serrano U. Católica 12,91 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 Maria Jose Del Pielago U. Catolica 13,3 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 40 Andrea Gómez A. Royal 13,42 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 40 Fabbiola Viano Pino A. Limache 13,73 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
5 40 Jacqueline Valencia Figueroa A. Limache 14,34 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
6 40 Marcela Andrea Sánchez Ravest A. Limache 15,54 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Francisca vergara U. Católica 13,79 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 45 Silvana Prats Canepa U. Católica 14,46 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 lina rottmann A. Francés 15,03 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 Maritza Leonor Espinoza Perez M. San Antonio 17,2 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 50 Mireya Edilia leiva espinoza A. Francés 18,4 +1.0 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Erika Navarro U. Católica 17,66 +0.6 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 60 Genoveva Meza gaete J. Ramsay 20,68 +0.6 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 60 Angelica Rubina yañez Los Robles 24,3 +0.6 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Eliana Estay moraga J. Ramsay 27,25 +0.6 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 65 Eulalia Raquel Jimenez Diocares U. Azules 27,44 +0.6 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 70 Maria Zuñiga Mancilla J. Ramsay 18,17 +0.6 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

400 METROS PLANOS 
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Francisca Subiabre von Johnn-Marteville U. Católica 1.02,10 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Vanessa Godoy Villanueva A. Limache 1.05,02 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 35 Daniela Jobanny Gómez lobos Olímpico Curicó 1.09,46 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 María Alejandra Figueroa Serrano U. Católica 1.01,09 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 Magdalena Barañao U. Católica 1.07,17 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 40 Maria Jose Del Pielago U. Catolica 1.07,57 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 40 Andrea Poblete Flores Los Robles 1.08,79 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
5 40 Carolina beatriz Donoso vasquez M. San Antonio 1.09,30 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
6 40 Daniela montané Paublo A. O'Higgins 1.12,51 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
7 40 Marcela Andrea Sánchez Ravest A. Limache 1.19,20 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 María José Schonhaut Holmes U. Católica 1.11,13 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 45 Silvana Prats Canepa U. Católica 1.14,15 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 lina rottmann A. Francés 1.11,31 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 Mireya Edilia leiva espinoza A. Francés 1.29,38 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 50 María Germanía Oyarzo Ruiz A. Francés 1.31,81 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Martina Nelly Chamorro Tapia M. de Los Andes 1.20,60 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Elizabeth Basttias González Sporting 1.31,52 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 60 María Margarita Cea Maureira U. Azules 1.38,71 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Eulalia Raquel Jimenez Diocares U. Azules 2.45,57 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 70 Maria Zuñiga Mancilla J. Ramsay 1.45,74 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

800 METROS PLANOS 
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Nadege Person Cronos 2.42,35 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Carolina Cerda Garcia A. Limache 2.55,84 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 30 Natalia del Carmen Rojas Canales Master Nancagua 3.49,92 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Daniela Jobanny Gómez lobos Olímpico Curicó 2.43,41 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 35 Elba Digna levin paillal A. Royal 2.53,36 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 Patricia Acevedo Arancibia U. Católica 2.59,21 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 María Germanía Oyarzo Ruiz A. Francés 3.28,44 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 50 Maria haydee encina barrientos Los Robles 3.44,33 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Martina Nelly Chamorro Tapia M. de Los Andes 3.08,57 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Monica Regonesi Muranda U. Católica 3.00,02 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 60 Elizabeth Basttias González Sporting 3.39,88 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Viola Elena Araneda Moreno U. Azules 3.34,51 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22



1 MILLA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Carolina Cerda Garcia A. Limache 6.24,85 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Margarita Elizabeth A. Francés 6.05,03 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 35 pamela andrea rosales chicago A. Limache 6.25,27 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Andrea Poblete Flores Los Robles 5.58,14 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Yessica Loreto RAuque Vera M. San Antonio 5.58,14 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Clara de las Nieves Morales Urzúa A. Royal 5.25,01 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Magaly Medina Quijon J. Ramsay 6.13,04 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Maria Gonzalez Hinojosa A. Royal 7.01,68 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 60 María Margarita Cea Maureira U. Azules 7.48,94 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Nilda Montino Rojas A. Limache 8.10,45 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 65 Viola Elena Araneda Moreno U. Azules 8.50,39 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

3.000 METROS MARCHA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 75 Yolanda Suárez Herrera M. Las Condes 23.22,67 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

5.000 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Yoselin thais rodriguez hernandez Independencia Fenix20.06,69 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Carolina Diaz Valenzuela Cronos 20.12,46 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 30 Nataly Cornejo Maza Cronos 21.04,92 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 30 Nadege Person Cronos 23.31,57 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Claudia Henriquez Poblete Los Robles 23.45,32 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 35 Elba Digna levin paillal A. Royal 24.13,60 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Paulina Letelier Fuentealba A. Francés 19.59,08 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 Claudia Andrea Gómez Uribe Cronos 23.48,39 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Clara de las Nieves Morales Urzúa A. Royal 17.46,49 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Susana maria carvajal carvajal Los Robles 23.01,25 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

SALTO LARGO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Daniela Hidalgo Gutierrez Los Robles 3.17 S/V Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Fabbiola Viano Pino A. Limache 4.44 S/V Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 Maritza Leonor Espinoza Perez M. San Antonio 2.81 S/V Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 Maria haydee encina barrientos Los Robles 2.11 S/V Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Angelica Rubina yañez Los Robles 1.35 S/V Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

LANZAMIENTO BALA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Daniela Hidalgo Gutierrez Los Robles 5.74 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Carolina beatriz Donoso vasquez M. San Antonio 7.75 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Eliana Estay moraga J. Ramsay 4.76 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22



RESULTADOS OFICIALES VARONES

100 METROS PLANOS 
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Arturo Eduardo Durán mena A. Limache 11,86 +1.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Alvaro Caceres A. Francés 12,27 +1.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 30 Patricio Ramírez Avello A. Royal 12,32 +1.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 30 José Ignacio Manzo Celedón Libre 12,78 +1.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
5 30 Elias Benjamín Videla Ortiz A. Francés 12,88 +1.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Eduardo Lagos Bascuñan S. Chillan 11,66 +1.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 35 Eleazar Molina gonzalez U. Católica 11,81 +1.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 35 Nicolás Sepúlveda U. Católica 12,08 +1.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 35 Cristopher Luis Sandoval Sandoval A. Limache 12,11 +1.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
5 35 Roberto Muñoz Montenegro T. Campeones 12,72 +1.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Luis Enrique Tiscornia Araujo A. Royal 12,24 +0.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 Felipe Andres Bracamonte Aylwin M. de Los Andes 13,22 +0.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 40 Claudio Rodriguez Alcantara Los Robles 15,42 +0.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Rodrigo Banda Garay U. Católica 13,08 +1.4 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 45 Claudio Rodrigo Barra Lagos U. Lagos 13,92 +1.4 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 45 Roberto Diaz Barra A. Royal 13,94 +1.4 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 Jean Paul Bouffanais A. Coquimbo 13,09 +0.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 Cesar Aguilar Muñoz M. Las Condes 14,4 +0.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 50 Maximo Moreno Grez Los Robles 14,44 +0.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 50 Alex Morales Cardenas A. Royal 14,84 +0.2 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Oscar Sergio de la jara jara U. Católica 13,71 +0.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 60 Ricardo Luis Manzo Madrid Los Robles 13,76 +0.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 70 Enrique Rodriguez Perez Los Robles 17,14 +0.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 85 Luis Moya Sanchez A. Royal 19,39 +0.1 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

400 METROS PLANOS 
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Eduardo Santibáñez Abraham A. Francés 53,09 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Arturo Eduardo Durán mena A. Limache 56,13 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Cristopher Luis Sandoval Sandoval A. Limache 55,91 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 35 Andres Galleguillos Woolvett U. Católica 56,45 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 35 Roberto Muñoz Montenegro T. Campeones 58,09 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 35 Nicolás Sepúlveda U. Católica 58,08 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
5 35 Maximiliano Zúñiga Sura Olímpico Curicó 58,71 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
6 35 Felipe sebastian medina vasquez M. San Antonio 1.01,83 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Patricio Ayala Olivares A. Limache 57,41 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 Felipe Andres Bracamonte Aylwin M. de Los Andes 1.03,78 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 40 Sergio Rodriguez Cid Libre 1.14,97 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Rodrigo Banda Garay U. Católica 1.00,85 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 45 Carlos Escalona Ibaceta A. Limache 1.01,30 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 45 Claudio Rodrigo Barra Lagos U. Lagos 1.06,54 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 45 Cristopher marquardt torres U. Azules 1.06.74 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 Carlos Alberto Pinzon Mejia A. Royal 59,02 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 joel vladimir falcon garrido U. Azules 1.08,49 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Andres Moya Marquez A. Francés 1.02,76 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 55 José Raúl Erices Fuentes U. Azules 1.17,31 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 55 Alex Escobar Martinez A. Royal 1.17,69 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Oscar Sergio de la jara jara U. Católica 1.08,70 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Óscar Ricardo Sotomayor Orellana CAS Arica 1.07,70 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 65 Patricio Hernan Azocar Rojas A. Royal 1.19,68 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 65 Rene Ernesto Maureira Sandoval Sporting 1.20,62 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 70 Rafael Henriquez salazar Los Robles 13,03 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 70 Enrique Rodriguez Perez Los Robles 1.30,39 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 75 Luis Alberto Arriagada Martinez J. Ramsay 1.40,01 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 75 eduardo sepulveda seaton M. Temuco 1.45,18 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 80 manuel david carrillo vasquez Los Robles 1.41,43 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

800 METROS PLANOS 
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 César Joaquín Gallardo González M. San Antonio 2.16,36 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Alvaro Caceres A. Francés 2.20,42 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Cristian espinoza Retamal A. Royal 2.05,54 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Carlos Escalona Ibaceta A. Limache 2.29,13 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22



800 METROS PLANOS 
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 50 Carlos Alberto Pinzon Mejia A. Royal 2.12,08 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 Juan Jaque Peña M. Las Condes 2.15,89 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 50 Luis Trejo bravo Olimpico 2.30,39 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 50 joel vladimir falcon garrido U. Azules 2.45,94 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Mauricio Mendoza Alvarez A. Royal 2.33,00 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Óscar Ricardo Sotomayor Orellana CAS Arica 2.44,77 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 65 Rene Ernesto Maureira Sandoval Sporting 3.13,93 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 65 Patricio Alberto catalán lucero U. Azules 4.11,42 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

1 MILLA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 César Joaquín Gallardo González M. San Antonio 5.00,78 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Patricio Ayala Olivares A. Limache 4.57,01 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 Cristian Abraham Castro Vargas A. Royal 5.18,20 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Rene gonzalez meza Libre 5.12,14 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 45 Jorge Alberto Vega Vera Asecon 5.48,18 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 Juan Jaque Peña M. Las Condes 5.03,98 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 50 Favio pradenas Independencia Fenix5.39,30 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 50 Cesar Aguilar Muñoz M. Las Condes 6.01,53 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Gustavo Alberto Roncatti Jáuregui U. Católica 5.20,83 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 55 José Antonio Wenzel A. Royal 5.35,91 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 55 Alex Escobar Martinez A. Royal 7.17,92 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 60 Riency Jacobi Molina U. Católica 5.45,47 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Julio Ramiro Carte Muñoz Los Robles 6.28,71 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 65 Mario Vargas Aguilera A. Royal 6.44,82 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 70 Francisco Antonio Urbina Vasquez U. Azules 7.45,47 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 70 Jose Emilio Libre 7.46,22 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 80 manuel david carrillo vasquez Los Robles 8.57,14 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

3.000 METROS MARCHA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 50 Luis Antonio Vargas Moreno CAS Arica 17.34,13 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Nolberto Acevedo Jofre A. Royal 19.26,63 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 Eduardo Llanos Melussa U. Azules 19.31,13 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 70 Rafael Henriquez salazar Los Robles 18.22,69 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 70 Francisco Antonio Urbina Vasquez U. Azules 19.33,73 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 75 eduardo sepulveda seaton M. Temuco 23.04,33 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

5.000 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Josswer Jasset Alfonzo Troconis Cronos 16.57,89 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Juan Pedro guerrilus tombeau Cronos 17.05,47 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 30 Aldo jonathan briceño antilef Cronos 17.42,59 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 30 Alan Gabriel Ríos Villena Cronos 17.45,52 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
5 30 Nicolas Rivera Mella Cronos 18.39,94 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 35 Jonatan irañeta A. O'Higgins 17.42,91 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 35 Ricardo Burgos Paz S. Chillán 17.58,93 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 35 Maximiliano Zúñiga Sura Olímpico Curicó 19.44,91 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 35 Manuel Gedler Independencia Fenix21.25,02 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
5 35 Cristobal Yañez Caceres Cronos 20.46,62 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Pablo Verdugo M. Valdivia 16.28,14 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 marcelo gonzalez quezada Cronos 17.44,91 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 40 Pablo cabrera Brant A. O'Higgins 19.05,47 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
4 40 Cristian Abraham Castro Vargas A. Royal 19.05,47 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Claudio Andrés Oyarzun Tobar Master Nancagua 18.32,05 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 45 Gilberto Perdomo Ferrer Independencia Fenix18.33,74 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Patricio Eugenio Vera Tapia A. Royal 22.17,46 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 65 alejandro huaiquil sanchez A. Yumbel 22.11,36 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 65 luis henriquez jorquera Los Robles 22.34,86 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 65 Julio Ramiro Carte Muñoz Los Robles 23.05,71 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 70 Omar Elias Fahuas Pozo U. Azules 21.39,94 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

SALTO LARGO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 José Ignacio Manzo Celedón Libre 5.12 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 30 Patricio Ramírez Avello A. Royal 5.09 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 30 Elias Benjamín Videla Ortiz A. Francés 5.03 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 40 Luis Enrique Tiscornia Araujo A. Royal 5.44 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
2 40 Claudio Rodriguez Alcantara Los Robles 3.84 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
3 40 Claudio Aranguez Arellano A. Royal 3.67 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22



SALTO LARGO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 Roberto Diaz Barra A. Royal 4.80 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 50 Alex Morales Cardenas A. Royal 4.19 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 55 Nolberto Acevedo Jofre A. Royal 3.34 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22

LANZAMIENTO BALA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 40 Claudio Aranguez Arellano A. Royal 6.41 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 45 Claudio Tapia Allers U. Católica 8.54 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 85 German Octavio Valdés Muñoz U. Azules 6.93 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22
1 90 Humberto Monsálvez Sepúlveda A. Francés 5.87 Eugenio Muñoz Santiago, Chile 08-10-22


